
 

  THE P&C SNACK SHACK  
2019 Summer Menu – Daily Specials 

 
The Floreat Park P&C Association proudly operates the P&C Snack Shack Canteen as allergy aware and 

supporting the initiatives of the school Allergy and Anaphylaxis Committee. 

Managed by Karen Wilson & Lucy Stone 0417 384 866 

 

The items on this menu are available ONLY ON SPECIFIED DAYS 
A= Amber G=Green – V=vegetarian 

DAY SPECIAL MENU PRICE 

MONDAY 
 

PIZZA – (G) 
- Cheese with Tomato Pizza Sauce 
- Cheese & Ham with Tomato Pizza Sauce 
- Cheese, Ham & Pineapple with Tomato Pizza 

Sauce 

 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.75 

   

TUESDAY 

HAMBURGERS – (G) 
- Beef Burger 
- Beef Burger with Lettuce 
- Beef Burger with Tomato 
- Beef Burger with Lettuce & Tomato 

 

- Cheese Burger 
- Cheese Burger with Lettuce 
- Cheese Burger with Tomato 
- Cheese Burger with Lettuce & Tomato 

 

 
$4.00 
$4.25 
$4.25 
$4.50 
 
$4.50 
$4.75 
$4.75 
$5.00 

YUMMY DRUMMIES – (A) 
Crumbed chicken nuggets  
Recommended portion size = two 

$1.50 
each 

   

WEDNESDAY 
 
NO DAILY SPECIALS 
 

 

   

THURSDAY 
ROAST CHICKEN DRUMSTICK MEAL – (G) 

- Roast Chicken Drumstick with Corn on the Cob & 
Baked Potato (option to have gravy) 

$4.50 

   
FRIDAY PIES – (A)  

 1. Meat pie $5.00 
2. Potato pie $5.00 
3. Sausage roll $3.50 
4. Spinach & ricotta roll (V) $4.50 
5. Mini party pies $1.50 
6. Beef Snack pie $3.60 

 


