The Floreat Park P&C Association proudly operates the P&C Snack Shack Canteen as allergy aware and supporting the initiatives of the school Allergy and Anaphylaxis Committee.

Managed by Karen Wilson & Lucy Stone 0417 384 866

The items on this menu are available **ONLY ON SPECIFIED DAYS**

A= Amber G=Green - V=vegetarian

DAV	CDECIAL MENU	DDICE
DAY	SPECIAL MENU	PRICE
MONDAY	PIZZA - (G) - Cheese with Tomato Pizza Sauce - Cheese & Ham with Tomato Pizza Sauce - Cheese, Ham & Pineapple with Tomato Pizza Sauce	\$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.75
TUESDAY	HAMBURGERS - (G) - Beef Burger - Beef Burger with Lettuce - Beef Burger with Tomato - Beef Burger with Lettuce & Tomato - Cheese Burger - Cheese Burger with Lettuce - Cheese Burger with Tomato - Cheese Burger with Tomato - Cheese Burger with Lettuce & Tomato	\$4.00 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$5.00
	Crumbed chicken nuggets Recommended portion size = two	each
WEDNESDAY	NO DAILY SPECIALS	
THURSDAY	ROAST CHICKEN DRUMSTICK MEAL - (G) - Roast Chicken Drumstick with Corn on the Cob & Baked Potato (option to have gravy)	\$4.50
FRIDAY	PIES - (A)	
	1. Meat pie 2. Potato pie 3. Sausage roll 4. Spinach & ricotta roll (V) 5. Mini party pies 6. Beef Snack pie	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$1.50 \$3.60